
3.23

915.0Z96.050

110°

45

Ø 35

9
.5

48

Ø 35

6

6.9

15

3.5

915.0Z85.050

915.7102.380

915.7110.380

915.7109.050

915.7105.050

0mm

48mm45mm

915.0007.050

9mm

820.6308.050

Cup type
Item 
number

Item 
number

Cranking

For wooden doors without handles

Made of plastic

Made of steel

Hinge cup screws

If not pre-mounted

100 Pcs

200 Sets

2000 Pcs

Catches

InteraxisInteraxis

Item 
number

ST plus 110

Touch opening

Made of steel

Cranking

200 Pcs

Screw-on

ready

< screws

Legend of hinge cup symbols

Knock-in pad Self adhesive pad

Catch 

with base plate
Catch 

Catch

Catch with base plate

Knock-in pad

Self adhesive pad

Touch


