For wooden doors without handles

ST plus 110 Touch opening

110°	Touch]
	Cup type	Interaxis 45mm $45 \oplus 9$ 0 35 Item number	Interaxis 48mm $48 \\ \hline 0 35 \\ \hline 0 35 \\ \hline 100 \\ \hline 10$	ltem number	
Cranking Omm		915.0Z85.050	915.0Z96.050		
200 Sets Made of steel					
Cranking 9mm Cranking 9mm Cranking 9mm Cranking Cranking 9mm Cranking Cranking 9mm Cranking C		915.0007.050			
Catches		Catch		915.7102.380	
Catch With ba	se plate	Catch with base plate		915.7110.380	
and the second s		Knock-in pad		915.7109.050	
Knock-in pad Self adhesive pa	ad	Self adhesive	pad	915.7105.050	
100 Pcs Made of plastic					
Hinge cup screws If not pre-mounted	Legend of	hinge cup symbols			
6.9 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 820.6308.050 2000 Pcs	Screw-or ready ← screw				
<u> </u>					

3.23 LAMA